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BANK OF TAIWAN STATEMENT

= 5t * 137-045-09425-2 A 00 TERE s £ 7 H 3 72 SEH 1
ACCOUNTNO. CURRENCY
EXBE: gEE F A H#EE i B HibRE: %
H 88 S| XB5%E % B2 & | %= A & = = & 1t = | EEEEETA
DATE MEMO | REFERENCENO. DR. CR. BALANCE REMARKS TéféIPB éﬁgﬂsﬁ
113/07/01 LMB 1,836,519.00 1,836,519.00 BEF iggg
113/07/03 MN 3973390 600.00 1,835,919.00 c =&
113/07/04 M 3973391 19,392.00 1,816,527.00 M EE
113/07/04 M 3973392 41,144 .00 1,775,383.00 NI ;_#
113/07/04 M 3973393 6,090.00 1,769,293.00 {3 ;&EX‘X
113/07/04 M 3973388 25,405.00 1,743,888.00 H EE
113/07/04 MRO4 3973389 48,583.00 1,695,305.00 HE LI Y o BB
113/07/10 M 3973395 4,338.00 1,690,967.00 L ?}iiﬁ?ﬁ
113/07/10 M 3973394 65,019.00 1,625,948.00 T Es
113/07/11 MR 150,625.00 1,776,573.00 RN EEEE STz
113/07/15 MN 3973396 5,905.00 1,770,668.00 T  EER
113/07/19 MN 3973397 2,475.00 1,768,193.00
113/07/29 MRO4 3973398 10,000.00 1,758,193.00 FE H 1k
. . e gy P
**TOTAL: 228,951.00 1,987,144.00 1,758,193.00 = ?j( T éﬁii %
% B8 o 1T
FHest #HxE
HE:AFUE

103.04

BOT-M-5207
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CERTIFICATE OF ACCOUNT BALANCE

| 1ssuc Date Aug 09, 2024 Account No. 137045094252

BRAW | AR

TyDe of Account| Public Treasury Deposits

BT 2 B R A — WO IR F R P

P 4
; Account
Holder's Name

| iR FE -y

| Name registered

il in Romanized form
&% 2 FERE 1134 07 A3l B 1L4k%3E4

| At the close of business date on  Jul 31, 2024 an amount the balance 1s

 TWD 1,758 193.00

| el BERBOENTSERESLE

N.T. DOLLARS ONE MILLION SEVEN HUNDRED FIFTY EIGHT THOUSAND ONE
il HUNDRED NINETY THREE AND 00% ONLY

i 4 Equivalent to ZEH% (TWD) 1,758,193.00

5 B B % Exchange rate * TWD 1.000000000

%ﬁ% 3 (Notes): {
iX$ﬁw%&&i%%&%%?lﬁ FTHWEEBAM2IERAE Q" L %F o B X ﬂ
| If the dep051t has been pledged or detained » marked “O” ;otherwise > marked “X”
(X)) AGEHORTEHTFHEZA -
The deposit has been pledged to the third party.
(X)) KGHEARTHESZ IR BT EHIE A% -
The deposit has been pledged to us for loans,
(X ) RGFHARER TR SR EH -
The deposit balance has been pledged with maximum limit.
(X)) AGHEHIIvEGF -
The deposit has been detained.
(X)) HE
OTHERS

e T e e e

£ F R T

HFHAR %‘ﬁi AuthmTzed Signature






=ERitERE THERGFE

sz 5% 1 92201-06-001601-8 7FEYEFE 0005114

TS OB R
M & %‘w{%{ﬁ%mm -

NT$  150,000;000.00 . ‘
HARS HEEI13Z 01 Hos Hit T}ﬁﬂr&w 92201-00-001249-0
VU mREI4 501 Hos Hib #E 12 H;z 00

AR B AR 1, 20500% }*ﬁﬁﬁu’ﬁﬁ;ﬁiﬁmﬁ
B B B A A 2 ESR02201-01-006490-2
BE R EENEE  BASEHIE R

TR B

g - s

&AL 113 £01 H09 H

| [l REDH & 5| FROB [men 8) 5R8 () sesz
SRR . 1 CEEEEEEERIF EY R
Bz o 5 1M1 13 25
;ﬁ 2 14 26
B3 3 L 3 15 57
W 4 ' 4 16 -8
{505 5| . 5 17 29
b [~ o e b g 6 18 30
i XEFEFABEHB x ‘ - 5 o
L BREHREASGASELIS G AL - )
= ERRIIATERIRSN  BINAEE T A SR - 8 20 32
= PR BRI B R RENE » 1SR S AT B - (g o1 33
I ~ AP AR R A T B M [E R A R B R B % > od
i $Tﬁﬂ$§%7ﬁ%¢?km ERFIBEREFRITASHE S haemetag (10 2
WEHT  ETRRERMIESFD 11 03 35
e xﬁrfﬁamgjﬁmﬁmﬁﬁaaEMﬁ@@L B WUTEHERNAE [j) 2 36
WE B R A S TR IR SR AT - . /
t~ FEMBATFE RENE » BREAS S BT EBREER K (ks - EF RERBO®) ; & o
P~ A IF BT AT 0TE (BT @ B (T AER oA AT » T (R A -
- EFR e AR AL TR SNTE  YRikeFiEY  nEasenn - =

! PRI B e RIS - =
¢ EEEEHERINEL . ERRRAT L G TR -
RMEROTER - S IH SR F AT - b mERE £ B 8







® % B8 #H 113 8 A 5H H







